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CAMP. NAZIONALE GR INDIVIDUALISTE - PICCOLI OSCAR - MINI 1A

MINIPRIMA BASE-JUNIOR

FUNE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 GRIECO FRANCESCA (32808) EDERA RITMICA SSD 12-12-2010 9,600 1,950 3,725 3,925 0

1 CHIOSTRI ZOE (5307) ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni 26-12-2010 9,600 2,000 3,775 3,825 0

3 AMBROSIO ALESSIA (11088) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 04-11-2010 9,550 2,000 3,750 3,800 0

4 FERRI NICOLE MARIA (11156) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 23-08-2010 9,300 1,850 3,700 3,750 0

4 MARTINO MARGHERITA (11204) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 26-05-2011 9,300 2,000 3,800 4,000 0,5

6 MALIZIA NOEMI (11196) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 09-05-2010 9,225 1,600 3,800 3,825 0

7 PRONI VITTORIA (31153) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 10-04-2011 9,150 1,850 3,750 3,550 0

8 DI NASSO CHIARA (6435) CIERRE PISA G.R. SSD SRL 11-05-2010 9,125 2,000 3,750 3,375 0

9 PIERINI BEATRICE (33995) A.S.D. OLYMPIA GINNASTICA 14-09-2010 8,900 1,650 3,600 3,650 0

10 LILLA MARTINA (5482) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 26-01-2011 8,550 1,300 3,600 3,650 0

11 MANCINI ELEONORA (11197) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 15-05-2011 8,525 1,750 3,550 3,225 0

12 SANTINI ALICE (35290) S.S.D. UISPiceno A R.L. 14-10-2011 8,400 1,450 3,725 3,725 0,5

13 TASSINARI GAIA (12735) SOLIERA ARCI APSSD 19-09-2011 8,225 1,200 3,425 3,600 0

PALLA 2009/2010

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 BALLERINI DOROTEA (11101) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 25-12-2010 9,650 2,000 3,775 3,875 0

2 LOPEZ GIORGIA (2496) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 29-09-2009 9,325 1,975 3,700 3,650 0

3 ZOTTI ELEONORA (11302) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 06-05-2010 9,250 1,875 3,825 3,550 0

4 REVERBERI GIULIA (5515) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 22-03-2010 9,150 2,000 3,675 3,475 0
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PALLA 2011

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 ROSSI GRETA (11260) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 03-07-2011 9,825 2,000 3,900 3,925 0

2 COLI TESSA (5126) IL GABBIANO ASD 24-11-2011 9,675 2,000 3,800 3,875 0

3 BOUREZZA AMIRA (11120) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 21-12-2011 9,650 1,800 3,825 4,025 0

4 LIOTTI GIULIA (12687) SOLIERA ARCI APSSD 13-09-2011 9,525 2,000 3,675 3,850 0

5 GRASSO FRANCESCA (11181) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 05-03-2011 9,500 1,975 3,700 3,825 0

5 Nallbani Vera (5362) ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni 27-08-2011 9,500 2,000 3,950 3,550 0

7 GALLO GIULIA (19152) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA FERRUCCI LIBERTAS ASD 12-10-2011 9,450 1,950 3,725 3,775 0

8 STRUMENTI GINEVRA (19172) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA FERRUCCI LIBERTAS ASD 25-10-2011 8,925 1,775 3,675 3,475 0

9 CENTAMORE SARA (5443) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 22-05-2011 8,900 1,950 3,725 3,225 0

10 GUIDARELLI GEMMA (19156) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA FERRUCCI LIBERTAS ASD 26-04-2011 8,350 1,550 3,575 3,225 0

11 GALDJ FRANCESCA (31925) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 28-04-2011 8,100 1,100 3,550 3,450 0

12 COSTI LUNA (31585) GS. VIRTUS CASALGRANDE ASD 08-05-2011 7,000 1,250 3,500 3,050 0,8

CLAVETTE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 BONARDI SIRIA (30753) ASD RITMICA FUTURA 01-07-2010 9,800 2,000 3,750 4,050 0

1 VERDIANI SOFIA (11296) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 08-07-2011 9,800 2,000 3,825 3,975 0

3 SANTORO SURYA (6549) CIERRE PISA G.R. SSD SRL 15-10-2010 9,525 1,800 3,850 3,875 0

4 LAMI ALICE (5158) IL GABBIANO ASD 27-10-2011 9,325 2,000 3,600 3,725 0

5 LUGLI IRENE (5486) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 27-08-2009 9,125 1,800 3,775 3,550 0

5 BRAVI CHIARA (5107) IL GABBIANO ASD 16-09-2011 9,125 2,000 3,775 3,350 0

7 LAPINI VITTORIA (5161) IL GABBIANO ASD 24-08-2009 9,100 1,900 3,900 3,300 0

8 BAJRAKTARI LEONA (5265) ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni 01-09-2009 8,975 1,950 3,550 3,475 0

9 CASSINOTTI ALICE (5440) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 29-10-2010 8,750 2,000 3,450 3,300 0

10 PAGLIAZZI ISABELLA (11225) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 25-09-2010 8,650 1,750 3,575 3,325 0

11 BECCARI ALICE (2215) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 05-10-2009 8,425 1,875 3,625 2,925 0

12 BECHI AGATHA (19141) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA FERRUCCI LIBERTAS ASD 06-03-2011 7,725 2,000 3,600 2,925 0,8
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NASTRO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 RICCIO ELENA (11248) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 04-07-2009 9,750 2,000 3,950 3,800 0

2 DE GIROLAMO ILARIA (32805) EDERA RITMICA SSD 27-02-2010 9,625 2,000 3,750 3,875 0

2 BRUNI GLORIA (32802) EDERA RITMICA SSD 01-09-2010 9,625 2,000 3,775 3,850 0

4 LANGELLA NOEMI (32810) EDERA RITMICA SSD 24-09-2010 9,600 2,000 3,650 3,950 0

5 BONDAVALLI EMMA (5429) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 04-03-2009 9,450 2,000 3,700 3,750 0

5 FARAONE MARIA GIULIA (32806) EDERA RITMICA SSD 05-03-2010 9,450 2,000 3,700 3,750 0

7 MAGGINI GINEVRA (11194) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 20-12-2010 9,275 2,000 3,750 3,525 0

8 MANICO ALYSA (32267) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 06-09-2011 9,200 2,000 3,575 3,625 0

9 DONELLI ANNA (31912) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 02-04-2009 9,175 2,000 3,675 3,500 0

10 CELANDRONI EMMA (6401) CIERRE PISA G.R. SSD SRL 19-08-2011 8,975 1,800 3,700 3,475 0

11 TOMMASINI VIOLA (2773) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 27-03-2011 8,900 1,700 3,725 3,475 0

12 MUGNAI MORGANA (5198) IL GABBIANO ASD 26-09-2009 8,800 1,700 3,725 3,375 0

13 BUONAGURELLI SARA (5435) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 25-04-2010 8,750 1,600 3,600 3,550 0

14 CALLEGARI ELETTRA (5113) IL GABBIANO ASD 26-10-2011 7,850 1,700 3,500 2,950 0,3
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MINIPRIMA BASE-SENIOR

FUNE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 GANZERLI REBECCA (2433) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 02-10-2007 8,825 1,600 3,575 3,650 0

2 GRANCHIETTI ADELE (19155) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA FERRUCCI LIBERTAS ASD 30-01-2008 8,450 1,200 3,525 3,725 0

3 BERTONI REBECCA (2243) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 13-05-2007 7,350 1,500 3,525 3,125 0,8

PALLA

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 PARRETTI CAMILLA (35137) ARIELE C.B. ASD 28-03-2008 9,700 2,000 3,800 3,900 0

2 PAGLIARINI ALESSIA (31596) GS. VIRTUS CASALGRANDE ASD 05-02-2008 9,550 1,900 3,825 3,825 0

3 FUMAGALLI GAIA (32742) ASD RIOZZESE 27-09-2008 9,425 2,000 3,675 3,750 0

4 PADERI ISABEL MARIA (11079) IL GABBIANO ASD 01-12-2008 9,000 1,625 3,675 3,700 0

5 DIAZZI BENEDETTA (2374) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 24-10-2006 8,875 1,875 3,825 3,675 0,5

CLAVETTE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 TONELLI ELISA (35051) A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA SENIGALLIA 26-09-2005 9,675 2,000 3,800 3,875 0

2 BALLERINI FRANCESCA (2205) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 25-06-2007 9,300 2,000 3,850 3,450 0

NASTRO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 PRUNETI ELISA (5224) IL GABBIANO ASD 05-02-2008 9,750 2,000 3,900 3,850 0

2 BEZZI CLAUDIA (39887) EDERA RITMICA SSD 09-04-2007 9,575 2,000 3,750 3,825 0

3 BONDI MARTINA (5430) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 31-10-2008 8,825 1,850 3,600 3,375 0
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MINIPRIMA ELITE-SENIOR

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 VUKSANI SILVIA (2816) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 15-02-2007 9,550 1,725 3,800 4,025 0

2 CRISCUOLO GAIA (30687) ASD AEQUILIBRIUM 14-11-2008 9,475 1,750 3,875 3,850 0

FUNE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 LUGLI ERIN (12691) SOLIERA ARCI APSSD 19-12-2008 9,650 2,000 3,750 3,900 0

2 LOBE SOFIA MELISSA (3650) A. S. DILETTANTISTICA NITRO 06-02-2008 9,375 2,000 3,650 3,725 0

3 FILIPPESCHI CAMILLA (11159) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 05-09-2008 8,625 1,700 3,650 3,275 0

4 CASINI IRENE (11134) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 18-08-2008 8,500 1,500 3,450 3,550 0

CERCHIO 2007 e prec.

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 NARDI SERENA (32811) EDERA RITMICA SSD 24-07-2006 9,675 2,000 3,850 3,825 0

2 STIVALI CHIARA (41017) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE LATINA APS 15-03-2006 9,525 2,000 3,675 3,850 0

3 GALLO GIORGIA (19153) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA FERRUCCI LIBERTAS ASD 25-11-2007 9,500 1,975 3,775 3,750 0

4 PACCIANI LISA (5208) IL GABBIANO ASD 24-02-2007 9,300 2,000 3,600 3,700 0

5 BODINI CHIARA ELENA (31212) A.S.D. RITMICA IL CERCHIO CREMONA 01-09-2007 9,175 1,925 3,400 3,850 0

6 CUNSOLO IRENE (19147) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA FERRUCCI LIBERTAS ASD 06-02-2007 9,125 1,900 3,650 3,575 0

7 MAROTTA AURORA (31593) GS. VIRTUS CASALGRANDE ASD 26-06-2006 8,625 2,000 3,725 2,900 0



06/06/2024 15.57 - NAZIONALE ACROGYM RITMICA - CAMP. NAZIONALE GR INDIVIDUALISTE - PICCOLI OSCAR - MINI 1A - Pag. 6 of 8

CERCHIO 2008

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 CRISCUOLO GAIA (30687) ASD AEQUILIBRIUM 14-11-2008 9,750 2,000 3,950 3,800 0

2 MANGANI MARGHERITA (11198) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 12-03-2008 9,575 2,000 3,725 3,850 0

2 SERRAI LAVINIA (11274) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 17-05-2008 9,575 2,000 3,725 3,850 0

4 DEFFO FOTSO SOFIA MARTA (3636) A. S. DILETTANTISTICA NITRO 02-04-2008 9,525 2,000 3,775 3,750 0

5 BELTRAMELLI MIRIAM (30218) A.S.D. GINNICA 96 20-02-2008 9,475 2,000 3,750 3,725 0

6 PALTRINIERI CHANTAL (12711) SOLIERA ARCI APSSD 19-04-2008 9,450 1,950 3,700 3,800 0

6 PAGURIGAN MA VICTORIA (22990) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 06-12-2008 9,450 1,925 3,725 3,800 0

8 ESPOSITO MARTINA (3286) ASD CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA 22-07-2008 9,300 2,000 3,750 3,550 0

9 MACALUSO GIORGIA (30343) ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA O. ZANETTI 1948 28-01-2008 9,225 2,000 3,550 3,675 0

9 DELL'ACQUA LEAH (11144) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 29-02-2008 9,225 2,000 3,575 3,650 0

9 BARRALE GIORGIA (30744) ASD RITMICA FUTURA 24-10-2008 9,225 2,000 3,650 3,575 0

12 TACCONI MATILDA (5244) IL GABBIANO ASD 17-02-2008 9,025 1,850 3,725 3,450 0

13 VANNUCCI FLAMINIA (30708) ASD AEQUILIBRIUM 26-08-2008 8,500 1,875 3,550 3,075 0

14 MIGNANI MATILDE (11214) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 30-10-2008 8,075 1,225 3,575 3,275 0

15 FAVILLI SOFIA (14883) POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO ASD 06-03-2008 7,675 1,750 3,425 2,800 0,3

PALLA 2007 e prec.

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 GIANNINI LISA (11175) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 05-10-2007 9,975 2,000 3,875 4,100 0

2 NARDI SERENA (32811) EDERA RITMICA SSD 24-07-2006 9,825 2,000 3,750 4,075 0

3 BODINI CHIARA ELENA (31212) A.S.D. RITMICA IL CERCHIO CREMONA 01-09-2007 9,500 2,000 3,650 3,850 0

4 MAROTTA AURORA (31593) GS. VIRTUS CASALGRANDE ASD 26-06-2006 9,475 2,000 3,725 3,750 0

5 SIMONI KENYA (3326) ASD CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA 25-06-2007 9,425 2,000 3,625 3,800 0

6 VUKSANI SILVIA (2816) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 15-02-2007 9,400 1,875 3,750 3,775 0

7 STIVALI CHIARA (41017) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE LATINA APS 15-03-2006 9,125 2,000 3,575 3,550 0

8 ANELLO ANNA RITA (15832) ASD G.R. LA PERLA 01-04-2004 8,650 1,350 3,525 3,775 0

9 FRANCHI ILARIA (37488) A.S.D. GINNASTICA GRIFONE 27-10-2003 8,575 1,775 3,700 3,400 0,3

10 GIGLIO NOEMI (31590) GS. VIRTUS CASALGRANDE ASD 25-02-2007 8,500 1,700 3,550 3,250 0

11 GIANNINI ELENA (31589) GS. VIRTUS CASALGRANDE ASD 02-12-2007 7,725 1,450 3,375 2,900 0
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PALLA 2008

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 SANGIORGI VALENTINA (11263) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 10-01-2008 9,875 2,000 3,850 4,025 0

2 FILIPPESCHI CAMILLA (11159) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 05-09-2008 9,825 2,000 3,850 3,975 0

3 PIGNATA MARTINA (3317) ASD CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA 06-07-2008 9,550 1,975 3,800 3,775 0

3 STRUMENTI AURORA (19171) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA FERRUCCI LIBERTAS ASD 25-08-2008 9,550 2,000 3,725 3,825 0

5 RUFFOLI VIOLA (10961) ARIELE C.B. ASD 09-07-2008 9,525 2,000 3,700 3,825 0

6 NAJI ICHRAK (6007) GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD 10-07-2008 9,075 1,950 3,600 3,525 0

7 FAVILLI SOFIA (14883) POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO ASD 06-03-2008 9,000 1,950 3,750 3,300 0

8 RIGHI GIADA (3665) A. S. DILETTANTISTICA NITRO 01-11-2008 7,375 1,775 3,500 2,700 0,6

CLAVETTE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 SANGIORGI VALENTINA (11263) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 10-01-2008 9,775 2,000 3,825 3,950 0

2 BAMBI EMMA (5091) IL GABBIANO ASD 03-04-2007 9,575 2,000 3,800 3,775 0

3 BETTALICO ELETTRA (12641) SOLIERA ARCI APSSD 25-08-2008 9,250 1,850 3,600 3,800 0

4 CUNSOLO IRENE (19147) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA FERRUCCI LIBERTAS ASD 06-02-2007 9,125 1,825 3,750 3,550 0

5 STRUMENTI AURORA (19171) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA FERRUCCI LIBERTAS ASD 25-08-2008 9,100 2,000 3,525 3,575 0

6 PIGNATA MARTINA (3317) ASD CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA 06-07-2008 9,075 2,000 3,625 3,450 0

7 RAGNI CAROLINA (32814) EDERA RITMICA SSD 06-05-2008 9,025 1,850 3,675 3,500 0

8 GALLO GIORGIA (19153) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA FERRUCCI LIBERTAS ASD 25-11-2007 8,975 2,000 3,525 3,450 0

9 TACCONI MATILDA (5244) IL GABBIANO ASD 17-02-2008 8,900 2,000 3,675 3,225 0

10 SERRAI LAVINIA (11274) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 17-05-2008 8,800 1,950 3,575 3,275 0

11 MIGNANI MATILDE (11214) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 30-10-2008 8,775 1,850 3,575 3,350 0

12 VANNUCCI FLAMINIA (30708) ASD AEQUILIBRIUM 26-08-2008 8,675 1,900 3,500 3,275 0

13 MACALUSO GIORGIA (30343) ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA O. ZANETTI 1948 28-01-2008 8,125 1,475 3,525 3,125 0

14 GIANNINI ELENA (31589) GS. VIRTUS CASALGRANDE ASD 02-12-2007 8,075 1,675 3,475 2,925 0
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NASTRO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 BELTRAMELLI MIRIAM (30218) A.S.D. GINNICA 96 20-02-2008 9,625 2,000 3,800 3,825 0

2 LUGLI ERIN (12691) SOLIERA ARCI APSSD 19-12-2008 9,525 2,000 3,625 3,900 0

3 ESPOSITO MARTINA (3286) ASD CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA 22-07-2008 9,475 2,000 3,825 3,650 0

4 ASOLE MARTINA (10752) ARIELE C.B. ASD 15-10-2008 9,450 1,975 3,750 3,725 0

5 SIMONI KENYA (3326) ASD CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA 25-06-2007 9,425 2,000 3,625 3,800 0

6 GIANNINI LISA (11175) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 05-10-2007 9,325 1,850 3,725 3,750 0

7 MANGANI MARGHERITA (11198) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 12-03-2008 9,275 2,000 3,700 3,575 0

8 CASINI IRENE (11134) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 18-08-2008 9,100 2,000 3,650 3,450 0

9 RAGNI CAROLINA (32814) EDERA RITMICA SSD 06-05-2008 9,050 1,875 3,575 3,600 0

10 DELL'ACQUA LEAH (11144) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 29-02-2008 9,000 1,950 3,575 3,475 0

11 PALTRINIERI CHANTAL (12711) SOLIERA ARCI APSSD 19-04-2008 8,825 2,000 3,600 3,225 0

12 BARRALE GIORGIA (30744) ASD RITMICA FUTURA 24-10-2008 8,800 2,000 3,500 3,300 0

13 ANELLO ANNA RITA (15832) ASD G.R. LA PERLA 01-04-2004 8,100 1,725 3,500 2,875 0

14 GIGLIO NOEMI (31590) GS. VIRTUS CASALGRANDE ASD 25-02-2007 7,200 1,050 3,450 2,700 0
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CAMP. NAZIONALE GR RAPPRESENTATIVE - MINI1A ELITE

RAPPRESENTATIVA-MINI 1A ELITE J/S

Pos Società Atleta Punti CORP D A E PE FUNE D A E PE CERC D A E PE PALL D A E PE CLAV D A E PE NAST D A E PE

1 ASD CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA A - MARTIS|DRAGONE|SAINATI  (41592) 39,230 9,8 1,725 3,85 4,225 0 - - - - - 10,025 2 3,9 4,125 0 9,8 2 3,825 3,975 0 9,6 1,8 3,775 4,025 0 - - - - -

2 ASD AEQUILIBRIUM A - VANNUCCI|CRISCUOLO|HALIMI|TOPI  (40711) 38,330 9,7 1,6 3,95 4,15 0 - - - - - 9,375 1,475 3,95 3,95 0 9,95 2 3,875 4,075 0 9,3 1,95 3,675 3,675 0 - - - - -

3 A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO A - CARDONE|MASSENZIO|CIVININI|FOSCHINI  (41449) 37,680 - - - - - 9,375 1,925 3,675 3,775 0 9,225 1,65 3,625 3,95 0 9,625 1,7 3,75 4,175 0 - - - - - 9,45 2 3,6 3,85 0

4 ASD CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA B - PIGNATA|ESPOSITO|SIMONI  (41593) 37,380 9,675 1,7 3,875 4,1 0 9,225 1,525 3,85 3,85 0 9,45 1,9 3,825 3,725 0 9,025 1,8 3,625 3,6 0 - - - - - - - - - -

5 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA NITRO A - CAMAIANI|CAPPONI|RIGHI|LOBE|DEFFO FOTSO  (39898) 37,150 9,775 1,75 3,95 4,075 0 9,325 1,775 3,675 3,875 0 9,325 2 3,675 3,65 0 8,725 1,825 3,625 3,275 0 - - - - - - - - - -

6 GINNASTICA LIGURE ASD A - SCICCHITANO|GIUNTA  (41402) 35,530 - - - - - 9,15 1,625 3,65 3,875 0 8,65 1,55 3,475 3,625 0 8,425 1,25 3,5 3,675 0 - - - - - 9,3 1,75 3,6 3,95 0
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CAMP. NAZIONALE GR INDIVIDUALISTE - PICCOLI OSCAR - MINI 1A

MINIPRIMA ELITE-JUNIOR 2009-2010

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 TOPI LAILA FIDELIA (30703) ASD AEQUILIBRIUM 08-12-2009 9,575 1,600 3,875 4,100 0

2 GUIDI CAMILLA (27443) UISPOLIS S.S.D ARL 09-10-2009 9,325 1,775 3,675 3,875 0

3 RONCONI CLOE (24896) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 25-07-2010 9,175 1,425 3,825 3,925 0

4 TELLOLI EMMA (24898) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 01-08-2010 9,075 1,475 3,725 3,875 0

FUNE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 ZANFANTI EVA (32817) EDERA RITMICA SSD 17-12-2010 9,800 2,000 3,725 4,075 0

2 MANNUCCI MATILDE (5184) IL GABBIANO ASD 31-12-2010 9,575 1,850 3,850 3,875 0

3 FAZI AURORA (16193) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 22-11-2010 9,425 2,000 3,650 3,775 0

4 SABBADINI ANNA (31344) A.S.D. RITMICA IL CERCHIO CREMONA 24-11-2009 9,325 1,950 3,625 3,750 0

5 PONZIO LAVINIA (11243) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 17-04-2009 9,225 1,750 3,700 3,775 0

6 DI BIASIO GAIA (40881) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE LATINA APS 15-09-2009 9,150 1,825 3,600 3,725 0

7 MALAFRONTE CLAUDIA (40939) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE LATINA APS 04-11-2009 9,050 1,550 3,675 3,825 0

8 DI VITA AGATHA (8098) RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD 01-03-2010 9,025 1,900 3,500 3,625 0

9 SCICCHITANO VIOLA (41207) GINNASTICA LIGURE ASD 05-02-2009 8,975 1,550 3,475 3,950 0

10 GIUNTA CRISTINA (41121) GINNASTICA LIGURE ASD 30-03-2009 8,575 1,525 3,475 3,575 0

11 PAPICCIO CHIARA (6026) GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD 25-08-2009 8,300 1,425 3,625 3,250 0
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CERCHIO 2009

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 CAMARLINGHI AURORA (5669) A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA 06-05-2009 10,000 2,000 3,875 4,125 0

1 ROMOLI NOEMI (5732) A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA 30-12-2009 10,000 2,000 3,850 4,150 0

3 NERINI MATILDE (9641) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 08-09-2009 9,875 1,900 3,875 4,100 0

4 FERLENGHI ANNA (31255) A.S.D. RITMICA IL CERCHIO CREMONA 22-12-2009 9,675 2,000 3,675 4,000 0

5 BATTISTI IRENE (15039) A.S.D. GINNASTICA GRIFONE 29-09-2009 9,600 1,950 3,800 3,850 0

6 PONZIO LAVINIA (11243) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 17-04-2009 9,525 1,950 3,850 3,725 0

7 SCICCHITANO VIOLA (41207) GINNASTICA LIGURE ASD 05-02-2009 9,475 2,000 3,550 3,925 0

8 ROCCHI MATILDE (15079) A.S.D. GINNASTICA GRIFONE 13-06-2009 9,350 1,850 3,700 3,800 0

8 VANNUCCI AGNESE (16536) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 28-09-2009 9,350 2,000 3,650 3,700 0

10 NORGINI GIULIA LAURA (15074) A.S.D. GINNASTICA GRIFONE 24-12-2009 9,075 1,875 3,600 3,600 0

11 MALAFRONTE CLAUDIA (40939) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE LATINA APS 04-11-2009 9,050 1,600 3,700 3,750 0

12 DI BIASIO GAIA (40881) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE LATINA APS 15-09-2009 9,025 1,950 3,600 3,475 0

13 CATTANEO CAMILLA (30327) ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA O. ZANETTI 1948 15-06-2009 8,900 1,750 3,550 3,600 0

14 GIUNTA CRISTINA (41121) GINNASTICA LIGURE ASD 30-03-2009 8,825 2,000 3,500 3,325 0

14 MARTELLUCCI SOFIA (40947) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE LATINA APS 20-04-2009 8,825 1,625 3,625 3,575 0

16 RIVA MARTINA (30358) ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA O. ZANETTI 1948 05-06-2009 8,500 1,300 3,575 3,625 0

CERCHIO 2010

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 CAPPONI MARGHERITA (3631) A. S. DILETTANTISTICA NITRO 04-01-2010 9,600 2,000 3,775 3,825 0

2 FIERRO SOFIA (14886) POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO ASD 17-11-2010 9,550 2,000 3,625 3,925 0

3 BOCCHINI SOFIA (16028) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 25-08-2010 9,525 1,900 3,725 3,900 0

4 FADINI ANNA (15844) ASD G.R. LA PERLA 25-02-2010 9,300 1,950 3,500 3,850 0

5 FORMICHINI BIGI TERESA (6749) A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO 12-05-2010 9,275 1,775 3,525 3,975 0

6 BARI ELISA (22942) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 10-11-2010 9,250 1,900 3,600 3,750 0

7 ARMOSINO CHIARA (6360) CIERRE PISA G.R. SSD SRL 16-11-2010 8,975 2,000 3,650 3,325 0

8 TELLOLI EMMA (24898) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 01-08-2010 8,950 1,925 3,525 3,500 0

9 PACIFICO GINEVRA (5209) IL GABBIANO ASD 28-05-2010 8,725 1,825 3,550 3,350 0

10 GIANNESE GIADA (31273) A.S.D. RITMICA IL CERCHIO CREMONA 02-06-2010 8,475 1,525 3,600 3,350 0

11 GIANNELLI VEGA (15063) A.S.D. GINNASTICA GRIFONE 24-02-2010 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0
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PALLA 2009

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 TRAMONTANO ANNAMARIA (9671) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 14-12-2009 9,825 2,000 3,775 4,050 0

2 CAMARLINGHI AURORA (5669) A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA 06-05-2009 9,800 2,000 3,825 3,975 0

3 SABBADINI ANNA (31344) A.S.D. RITMICA IL CERCHIO CREMONA 24-11-2009 9,725 2,000 3,725 4,000 0

3 ROMOLI NOEMI (5732) A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA 30-12-2009 9,725 2,000 3,775 3,950 0

5 ALEMANNO BENEDETTA (8036) RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD 26-02-2009 9,675 2,000 3,725 3,950 0

6 TOFANI GINEVRA (19174) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA FERRUCCI LIBERTAS ASD 21-10-2009 9,475 2,000 3,725 3,750 0

6 FERLENGHI ANNA (31255) A.S.D. RITMICA IL CERCHIO CREMONA 22-12-2009 9,475 1,975 3,650 3,850 0

8 CIATTAGLIA FEDERICA (16133) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 28-07-2009 9,425 1,850 3,800 3,775 0

9 TOPI LAILA FIDELIA (30703) ASD AEQUILIBRIUM 08-12-2009 9,350 2,000 3,675 3,675 0

10 ORIANA CAMILLA (30270) A.S.D. GINNICA 96 26-04-2009 9,250 1,950 3,675 3,625 0

10 DICHIO CATERINA (5943) GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD 13-10-2009 9,250 2,000 3,675 3,575 0

12 TIBERI ASIA (15086) A.S.D. GINNASTICA GRIFONE 11-09-2009 9,225 2,000 3,675 3,550 0

13 ZANOLI AMY (2831) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 02-03-2009 9,150 1,625 3,650 3,875 0

14 MAZZONI SOFIA (11210) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 26-01-2009 9,075 2,000 3,550 3,525 0

15 GUIDI CAMILLA (27443) UISPOLIS S.S.D ARL 09-10-2009 8,950 1,625 3,650 3,675 0

16 LANCELLOTTI MATILDE (12684) SOLIERA ARCI APSSD 22-07-2009 8,925 1,900 3,425 3,600 0

17 TORDIGLIONE SOFIA (6578) CIERRE PISA G.R. SSD SRL 15-07-2009 8,525 1,900 3,525 3,100 0

PALLA 2010

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 CABASSI SOFIA (30759) ASD RITMICA FUTURA 29-03-2010 9,950 2,000 3,775 4,175 0

2 FERRARI MICOL (15847) ASD G.R. LA PERLA 03-03-2010 9,875 2,000 3,825 4,050 0

3 HALIMI STELLA (30693) ASD AEQUILIBRIUM 03-03-2010 9,850 2,000 3,825 4,025 0

4 SAINATI EMMA (3323) ASD CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA 16-07-2010 9,800 2,000 3,800 4,000 0

5 FADINI ANNA (15844) ASD G.R. LA PERLA 25-02-2010 9,750 1,950 3,675 4,125 0

6 BARBAGLI CHIARA (5092) IL GABBIANO ASD 07-01-2010 9,625 2,000 3,775 3,850 0

6 FERRARA ALICE (22967) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 07-05-2010 9,625 2,000 3,675 3,950 0

6 DERVISHAJ AURORA (10814) ARIELE C.B. ASD 09-08-2010 9,625 2,000 3,775 3,850 0

9 FORMICHINI BIGI TERESA (6749) A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO 12-05-2010 9,500 2,000 3,575 3,925 0

9 GRILLI ARIANNA (6467) CIERRE PISA G.R. SSD SRL 30-12-2010 9,500 2,000 3,875 3,625 0

11 RONCONI CLOE (24896) ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA 25-07-2010 9,300 2,000 3,650 3,650 0

12 BARI ELISA (22942) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 10-11-2010 8,675 1,575 3,625 3,475 0

12 FIERRO SOFIA (14886) POLISPORTIVA BARBANELLA UNO ASD 17-11-2010 8,675 1,625 3,550 3,500 0

14 GIANNESE GIADA (31273) A.S.D. RITMICA IL CERCHIO CREMONA 02-06-2010 8,425 1,275 3,525 3,625 0

15 GOZHINA ANXHELA (30339) ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA O. ZANETTI 1948 11-01-2010 8,400 1,550 3,575 3,275 0

16 MONTIRON ELENA (30352) ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA O. ZANETTI 1948 05-05-2010 7,725 1,075 3,200 3,450 0
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CLAVETTE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 CABASSI SOFIA (30759) ASD RITMICA FUTURA 29-03-2010 9,775 2,000 3,875 3,900 0

2 MAZZONI SOFIA (11210) PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 26-01-2009 9,725 2,000 3,850 3,875 0

3 PUSCEDDU MARTINA (6040) GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD 22-02-2009 9,625 2,000 3,800 3,825 0

4 BENCISTA' GIULIA (5097) IL GABBIANO ASD 12-09-2009 9,200 2,000 3,700 3,500 0

5 FERRARA ALICE (22967) A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 07-05-2010 9,125 2,000 3,750 3,375 0

6 ARMOSINO CHIARA (6360) CIERRE PISA G.R. SSD SRL 16-11-2010 9,075 1,875 3,650 3,550 0

7 TOFANI GINEVRA (19174) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA FERRUCCI LIBERTAS ASD 21-10-2009 8,950 1,425 3,725 3,800 0

8 CIATTAGLIA FEDERICA (16133) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 28-07-2009 8,700 1,750 3,650 3,300 0

9 GOZHINA ANXHELA (30339) ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA O. ZANETTI 1948 11-01-2010 8,400 1,350 3,600 3,450 0

10 FAZI AURORA (16193) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 22-11-2010 8,375 1,775 3,600 3,000 0

11 RIVA MARTINA (30358) ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA O. ZANETTI 1948 05-06-2009 8,225 1,175 3,575 3,475 0

12 RIGHINI SIRIA (2698) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 13-05-2010 8,100 1,225 3,525 3,350 0

NASTRO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti D A E PE

1 GRILLI ARIANNA (6467) CIERRE PISA G.R. SSD SRL 30-12-2010 9,650 2,000 3,850 3,800 0

2 SAINATI EMMA (3323) ASD CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA 16-07-2010 9,475 2,000 3,675 3,800 0

3 BOCCHINI SOFIA (16028) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 25-08-2010 9,350 2,000 3,725 3,625 0

4 HALIMI STELLA (30693) ASD AEQUILIBRIUM 03-03-2010 9,325 2,000 3,675 3,650 0

4 ZANFANTI EVA (32817) EDERA RITMICA SSD 17-12-2010 9,325 1,800 3,750 3,775 0

6 VANNUCCI AGNESE (16536) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS 28-09-2009 9,200 1,850 3,625 3,725 0

6 KRAWCKZYK LETIZIA (9615) CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. 09-06-2010 9,200 1,850 3,625 3,725 0

8 DESIDERI VIRGINIA (10815) ARIELE C.B. ASD 04-11-2010 9,150 1,675 3,800 3,675 0

9 FERRARI MICOL (15847) ASD G.R. LA PERLA 03-03-2010 8,825 1,725 3,550 3,550 0

10 TORDIGLIONE SOFIA (6578) CIERRE PISA G.R. SSD SRL 15-07-2009 8,775 2,000 3,550 3,225 0

11 DI VITA AGATHA (8098) RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD 01-03-2010 8,550 1,850 3,400 3,300 0

12 MARTELLUCCI SOFIA (40947) UISP COMITATO TERR.LE LATINA APS 20-04-2009 8,350 1,300 3,600 3,450 0

13 CATTANEO CAMILLA (30327) ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA O. ZANETTI 1948 15-06-2009 7,725 1,350 3,400 2,975 0

14 MONTIRON ELENA (30352) ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA O. ZANETTI 1948 05-05-2010 7,325 1,125 3,450 3,350 0,6


